Limitfestsetzung Bezirksmeisterschaft 2023

Stand: 10.04.2023

Disziplinname
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftgewehr
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole
Luftpistole

25 M Pistole

25 M Pistole

25 M Pistole

25 M Pistole

25 M Pistole

25 M Pistole
Sportpistole Auflage
Sportpistole Auflage
Sportpistole Auflage
Sportpistole Auflage
25 M Zentralfeuerpistole
25 M Zentralfeuerpistole
25 M Zentralfeuerpistole
25 M Zentralfeuerpistole
25 M Pistole 9x19
25 M Pistole 9x19
25 M Pistole 9x19
25 M Pistole 9x19
25 M Revolver 357
25 M Revolver 357
25 M Revolver 357

Disziplinkennung
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
1.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.10
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.40
2.42
2.42
2.42
2.42
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.45
2.53
2.53
2.53
2.53
2.55
2.55
2.55

Einzelklasse

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
20
21
30
31
40
41
42
43
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
10
11
12
14
15
16
70
74
76
78
10
12
14
16
10
12
14
16
10
12
14

Einzellimit

370
370
365
365
350
350
350
100
100
320
320
345
345
340
340
320
320
310
310
300
300
300
300
300
450
400
450
400
400
400
200
200
200
200
410
400
390
380
330
320
310
300
330
320
310

Einzelstarter

96
67
28

9
38
15
21
41
27
23
24
20
25
33
27
64
18
29

6
49
10
16

1
20
32

4
30
35

8
33
14

7
11
10



25 M Revolver 357
25 M Revolver 44

25 M Revolver 44

25 M Revolver 44

25 M Revolver 44

25 M Pistole 45

25 M Pistole 45

25 M Pistole 45

25 M Pistole 45

25 M Standardpistole
25 M Standardpistole
25 M Standardpistole
25 M Standardpistole
BSSB GK-Kombi

Disziplinkennung
2.40
2.42
2.42
2.53
2.55
2.58
2.59
2.60
B.21

2.55
2.58
2.58
2.58
2.58
2.59
2.59
2.59
2.59
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.60
B.21

Mannschaftsklasse

14
70
74
10
10
10
10
10
10

16
10
12
14
16
10
12
14
16
10
12
14
16
10

Mannschaftslimit

1200
0

0
900
900
900
900
1200
300

300
330
320
310
300
330
320
310
300
420
410
400
390

80



